Date
1/16/2019

3/14/2019
4/11/2019
4/18/2019
4/30/2019
5/22/2019
7/17-19/2019
9/12/2019
10/23/2019
11/6 or 7/2019

12/2019

/ frva

Turnaround Management Association®

Southern California

TMA SoCal 2019 Calendar of Events

Event Name

Forecast Event

TMA NOW/IWIRC Event

TMA Orange County Networking Lunch

Hap Klopp, Founder of The North Face

TMA NextGen Spring Social

17" Annual Night of Excellence Wine Tasting Event
TMA Summer Extravaganza

Private Equity Panel Event

TMA NOW Event (co-hosted with another group TBD)
TMA NextGen Event

Annual LABF Holiday Party

Location
Wilshire Country Club

FTI Consulting
Gibson, Dunn &
Crutcher (Irvine)
Greenberg Glusker
Broxton Brewery
Union Station

Napa Valley

Wilshire Country Club
TBD

TBD

TBD



