

## **TMA SoCal 2019 Calendar of Events**

Date	Event Name	Location
1/16/2019	Forecast Event	Wilshire Country Club
3/14/2019	TMA NOW/IWIRC Event	FTI Consulting
4/11/2019	TMA Orange County Networking Lunch	Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher (Irvine)
4/18/2019	Hap Klopp, Founder of The North Face	Greenberg Glusker
4/30/2019	TMA NextGen Spring Social	Broxton Brewery
5/22/2019	17 <sup>th</sup> Annual Night of Excellence Wine Tasting Event	Union Station
7/17-19/2019	TMA Summer Extravaganza	Napa Valley
9/12/2019	Private Equity Panel Event	Wilshire Country Club
10/23/2019	TMA NOW Event (co-hosted with another group TBD)	TBD
11/6 or 7/2019	TMA NextGen Event	TBD
12/2019	Annual LABF Holiday Party	TBD